
Breakfast 

Liliha Bakery’s Bestseller

  Substitute with Fried Potatoes1.25, Fried Rice 1.89
Served with our famous butter roll  rice & mixed green salad

TWO EGGS
Choice of: ham, bacon, pork sausage, portuguese sausage, spam, vienna 
sausage, or corned beef hash.

COUNTRY STYLE OMELET
2 eggs scrambled with green & round onions, tomatoes, spinach, & choice of: 
ham, bacon, pork sausage, portuguese sausage, spam, or vienna sausage.
 

DENVER OMELET
3 eggs, ham, mushrooms, bell peppers, round onions, tomatoes, spinach, 
green onions & cheese

SMOKED PORK BELLY & EGGS
Strips of pork belly smoked in-house with 2 eggs 
 
EGGS FLORENTINE 
Eggs scrambled with spinach and choice of: bacon or portuguese sausage atop 
grilled corn bread and served with fried potatoes. (no rice)

EGGS BENEDICT 
2 poached eggs with ham, topped with hollandaise sauce over house baked corn 
bread and served with fried potatoes. (no rice) 
Available till 11 am

VEGETABLE OMELET add cheese 0.99
3 eggs, mushrooms & seasonal vegetables. 
  

MUSHROOM OMELET w/CHEESE 
3 eggs scrambled with mushrooms and cheese 

GARLIC FRIED RICE & EGGS
2 eggs served with your choice of: ham, bacon, pork sausage, portuguese 
sausage, spam or vienna sausage.

KIM CHEE FRIED RICE & EGGS 
2 eggs served with your choice of ham, bacon, pork sausage, portuguese 
sausage, spam or vienna sausage. 
Add 2 slices of cheese 0.99

LOCO MOCO
Hand pressed hamburger steak, 2 eggs, and gravy over rice
(not served with mixed green salad) 

LOCO MOCO w/ FRIED RICE
Hand pressed hamburger steak, 2 eggs, and gravy over fried rice
(not served with mixed green salad)

SMOKED PORK BELLY LOCO MOCO
Strips of pork belly smoked in-house, 2 eggs, and gravy over fried rice
(not served with mixed green salad)

 
MAHI MAHI & EGGS
Lightly battered grilled mahi mahi & 2 eggs
 

NEW YORK STEAK (6 oz.) & EGGS
6 oz. U.S. Choice & 2 eggs 
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ONE EGG  

TWO EGGS 

PORTUGUESE SAUSAGE (5 pcs.)

SPAM (4 pcs.)   

HAM (3 pcs.)     

BACON (4 pcs.)  

PORK SAUSAGE 

VIENNA SAUSAGE (5 pcs.) 

CORNED BEEF HASH  

GRILLED BUTTER ROLL & JELLY  

RICE (1 scoop)   

POTATO MAC SALAD  

ONE-HALF PAPAYA  

FRESH FRUIT BOWL  

HOT CAKES (3 pc.)         

SHORT STACK (2 pc.)        

CHOCOLATE CHIP SHORT STACK                     

ULTIMATE BERRIES & NUTS SHORT STACK         
blueberries, strawberries, mixed nuts, whipped cream 

CHOCOLATE CHIP MAC NUT WAFFLE          

MAC NUT WAFFARD                       
mac nut waffle, custard, blueberries, strawberries, mixed nuts 
& whipped cream

MAC NUT WAFFLE & CHICKEN KARAAGE      
mac nut waffle topped with chicken karaage, & dusted with powdered sugar  

ULTIMATE BERRIES & NUTS FRENCH TOAST         
blueberries, strawberries, mixed nuts, & whipped cream

Side Orders

Banana
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17.95
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Daily Specials

10 oz. New York steak with 4 pieces of grilled shrimp. 
Served with our famous butter roll, rice, corn, and your 

choice of mixed green salad or potato-mac salad
Substitue with Fried Potatoes 1.25. Fried Rice 1.89

45.95 23.95

available from 11am
Served with our famous butter roll, rice, corn, and your 

choice of mixed green salad or potato-mac salad
Substitue with Fried Potatoes 1.25. Fried Rice 1.89

CARVED PRIME RIB 

10 oz. w/ au jus                    34.95
16 oz. w/ au jus                   47.50

10 oz. carved Prime Rib paired with Lobster tail .
Served with our famous butter roll, rice, corn, and your 

choice of mixed green salad or potato-mac salad. 
Substitue with Fried Potatoes 1.25. Fried Rice 1.89

CARVED PRIME RIB & LOBSTER TAIL 

59.50

NEW YORK STEAK &  SHRIMP
Served with our famous butter roll, rice, corn, and your 

choice of mixed green salad or potato-mac salad
Substitue with Fried Potatoes 1.25. Fried Rice 1.89

MUSHROOM CHICKEN

Clam Chowder

6.95

available from 11am



Liliha Bakery’s Bestseller

 Local Favorites

Substitute with Fried Rice 1.89

Ground Chuck hamburger patty served on a fresh baked 
bun with our famous fried potatoes, lettuce, tomato, 

onions, pickles, and mixed green salad.

TERI BURGER DELUXE   
HAMBURGER DELUXE  
CHEESEBURGER DELUXE    
ULTIMATE BACON CHEESEBURGER w/mushrooms     
Add avocado 2.99     

2 PC. FRIED CHICKEN (Drum & Thigh)  

3 PC. FRIED CHICKEN (Drum & 2pc Thigh)

GRILLED JUMBO SHRIMP  
GRILLED SALMON 
MISO BUTTERFISH            

Served with our famous butter roll, rice, corn, and 
your choice of mixed green salad or potato-mac salad

CHICKEN MILANESE
pan fried crispy chicken, lemony strawberry arugula salad, with housemade 
champagne vinaigrette. Served with our famous butter roll    

Char-Broiled Burgers

garnished w/spam, green onions, egg, fish cake, & corn

FRESH

NEW ITEM

NEW ITEM

Add Saimin 1.95

22.95
21.95
22.95
23.95

Lunch & Dinner 

HAMBURGER STEAK (Ground Chuck) hand pressed

MEAT LOAF w/ gravy 
BEEF TERIYAKI
CHICKEN TERIYAKI w/ pineapple

CHICKEN TERIYAKI
SMOKED PINEAPPLE PORK BELLY 
MUSHROOM CHICKEN
CHICKEN KARAAGE w/ aioli & teriyaki sauce

GRILLED GARLIC CHICKEN w/ gravy

CHICKEN CUTLET w/ gravy

GRILLED MAHI MAHI
NEW YORK STEAK (10  oz.) & GRILLED SHRIMP
NEW YORK STEAK (10 oz.)
TWIN LOBSTER TAILS  

22.95
21.95
22.95
22.95
22.50
24.95
23.95
22.50
22.50
22.95
25.95
45.95
34.95
54.95

 Substitute with Fried Rice 1.89

Served with our famous butter roll , rice, corn, and your 
choice of mixed green salad or potato-mac salad

 Add Fried Chicken Drumstick 3.25 or Thigh 4.25

 Add Fried Chicken Drumstick 3.25 or Thigh 4.25 

 Add Fried Chicken Drumstick 3.25 or Thigh 4.25 

Served with our famous butter roll
ARUGULA SALAD w/ grilled salmon 24.95
SPINACH SALAD w/ garlic shrimp 24.95
COBB SALAD w/ grilled chicken  24.95

Clam Chowder

6.95

Salads

21.95
23.95
24.95
25.95
28.95

27.95

18.95

23.95

OXTAIL SOUP served with our  famous butter roll , rice,  
and garnished w/ cilantro, green onions, and minced ginger. Peanuts* 

JUMBO GARLIC SHRIMP SAIMIN (3pcs.)



* A STANDARD 18%  TIP WILL BE APPLIED TO PARTIES OF 6 OR MORE*
*Consuming raw or undercooked meats,poultry, seafood, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness*

Served on a fresh house-baked crescent bread 
with mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato, alfalfa, pickles, 
mixed green salad, and our famous fried potatoes.

GRILLED MAHI MAHI     

HAWAIIAN B.L.T. w/ Avocado & Pineapple       

B.L.T. w/ Avocado    

TUNA w/ Avocado      

HAM & CHEESE w/ Avocado

PRIME RIB FRENCH DUNK with au jus                  

Sandwiches

served w/ mixed green salad & our famous fried potatoes
 Add Fried Chicken Drumstick 3.25 or Thigh 4.25

23.95

23.95

22.95

21.95

22.95

21.95

Clam Chowder

6.95

Beers
MICHELOB ULTRA
STELLA ARTOIS
ASAHI SUPER DRY
ESTRELLA JALISCO
KONA BREWING CO. LIGHT BLONDE ALE
KONA BREWING  CO.GOLD CLIFF IPA

Wines by the glass
BONANZA cabernet sauvignon
MARTIN RAYpinot noir
MARKHAM merlot 
CATENA VISTA malbec
 
 
DAOU chardonnay
CRAGGY RANGE sauvignon blanc
ZENATO DELLE VENEZIE pinot grigio
KUNG FU GIRL riesling 
MALENE ROSE rose
VILLA SANDI fresco prosecco

           

6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95 
7.50

12.95 
14.95
15.95
12.95 
 
 

  
14.95   
14.95
12.95
  9.95
11.95
11.95 

 
COFFEE  
ICED COFFEE  
PLANTATION ICED TEA  
GUAVA PLANTATION ICED TEA
HOT TEA  
MILK   
CHOCOLATE MILK   
HOT CHOCOLATE with whipped cream 
SOFT DRINK    
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Root Beer, Dr. Pepper, Lemonade, or Fruit Punch
ORANGE JUICE 
GUAVA JUICE    

Beverages

4.95 
6.50  
6.50  
6.50
4.50 
4.95    
4.95   
4.95   
4.50 

6.95 
6.95  

 Hand-Crafted Cocktails
SPIKED PLANTATION
our signature plantation iced tea, vodka, guava juice
 PI-NADA-COLADA
rum, fresh lime juice, real coconut juice, pineapple juice

WAKE UP CALL 
kahlua, bailey’s whipped, iced coffee

I LAVA BLOODY MARY
vodka, bloody mary mix, tajin rim, garnished with celery stick

FLY BY MAI TAI
rum, orgeat, lilikoi, fresh lime juice, pineapple and orange juice, 
dark rum float

GUAVARITA
tequila, guava juice, fresh lime juice, soda, half rim tajin

MIMOSA 
orange, guava, or pineapple

15.95  15.95 
15.95  
15.95 
15.95 

15.95 
12.95 

COFFEE FLOAT   
ORANGE CREAM MILKSHAKE 
CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE   
STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE     
VANILLA MILKSHAKE   
OREO MILKSHAKE

 made with

Classic Milkshakes

12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95



NEW ITEM

NEW ITEM

NEW ITEM

NEW ITEM

NEW ITEM

NEW ITEM

est . 1950

Puffs
Coco Puff

Coco Puff half dozen

Coco Puff dozen

Green Tea Coco Puff

Green Tea Coco Puff half dozen

Green Tea Coco Puff dozen

Chocolate Cream Puff

Cream Puff

Dubai Chocolate Coco Puff

Dubai Chocolate Coco Puf f  half dozen

Dubai Chocolate Coco Puff dozen

3.75

19.50

38.00

3.95

21.50

39.50

3.69

3.69

4.50

24.95

43.50

Rolls 

Ham & Cheese Roll

Hot Dog Roll

Ham, Onion, Bacon Roll

Pepperoni Pizza Roll

Tuna & Ham Roll

Butter Roll

Taro Roll half dozen

Cinnamon Roll 

4.50

   4.29

   4.29

   4.29

   4.29

2.95

8.99

4.75

Chocolate Chip Scone

Blueberry Scone

Cranberry Scone

   4.95

4.75

4.75

Danishes

3.95

3.95

4.89

Apple Danish

Coconut Danish

Cream Cheese Danish

Baked and Packed

Brownies dozen

Butter Tea- Chocolate dozen

Butter Tea- Cherry dozen

Chocolate Chip dozen

Lady Fingers dozen

Oatmeal Raisin & Nuts Cookies 5 pc. 

9.95

8.95

8.95

    8.95

8.95

 9.50

Peanut Butter dozen

Russian Tea Cookies dozen

Sesame Cookies dozen

Shortbread Cookies dozen

Hamburger Buns half dozen

8.95

9.75

10.95

   10.95

7.95

Other Pastries
An Pan

Cinnamon Cruffin

Pineapple Cream Cheese Pan

Cinnamon Apple Swirl 

Apple Turnover

Bear Claw

Butter Horn

Green Tea Croissiant

Berries & Cream Cheese Croissant

Kouign Amann

4.19

4.95

5.25

4.50

4.85

3.85

3.85

5.25

8.50

5.75

6.50

4.29

4.50

4.95

4.29

4.95

3.95

3.95

3.95

4.89

Chocolate Almond Kouign Amann

Dubai Chocolate Croissant 

Croissant

Chocolate Croissant

Chocolate E’clair

Croissant Ham & Cheese

Ensemada

Raisin Snail

Sweet Potato Crescent

Guava Cream Cheese Strudel

Squares & Rounds

Donuts

Apple Malasada

Haupia Malasada

Lilikoi Malasada

Boston Cream Donut

Chocolate Cake Donut

Long John

Maple Bacon Donut

Croissant Donut w/Custard

Glazed Donut Twist

   4.25

    4.25

    4.25

   4.25

   3.50

   4.25

4.25

4.75

2.79

Glazed Donut Ring

French Donut

Poi Mochi Donut

Poi Mochi Donut half dozen

Poi Mochi Donut dozen

Mochi Bites 

Mochi Bites half dozen

Mochi Bites dozen

     

 

 2.79

   3.19

    3.29

18.50

35.00

1.95

11.50

22.50

Cakes 

Chantilly Cake

Chocolate Dobash Cake

Guava Passion Chiffon Cake

Slice of Cake

39.50

39.50

39.50

8.50

Cupcakes & Muffin

Banana Chantilly Cupcake

Decorated Cupcake

Rocky Road Cupcake

Guava Filled Cupcake

   4.25

4.25

 4.25

4.25

Scones

Blueberry Cream Square

Lemon Coconut Square

Fruit Basket w/Custard

Corn Bread

Double Pineapple Round

Bread Pudding

   4.50

4.50

     8.95

3.50

    6.95

4.75

SCAN TO 
ORDER ONLINE NOW

WAIKIKI

NEW ITEM

NEW ITEM

NEW ITEM

NEW ITEM
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