

# Breakfast Features



	Banana	
<b>HOT CAKES (3 pc.)</b>	18.95	16.95
<b>SHORT STACK (2 pc.)</b>	17.95	15.95
<b>CHOCOLATE CHIP SHORT STACK</b>		17.95
<b>LB ULTIMATE BERRIES &amp; NUTS SHORT STACK</b>		20.50
blueberries, strawberries, mixed nuts, whipped cream		
<b>CHOCOLATE CHIP MAC NUT WAFFLE</b>		16.95
<b>LB MAC NUT WAFFARD</b>		20.50
mac nut waffle, custard, blueberries, strawberries, mixed nuts & whipped cream		
<b>MAC NUT WAFFLE &amp; CHICKEN KARAAGE</b>		20.95
mac nut waffle topped with chicken karaage, & dusted with powdered sugar		
<b>ULTIMATE BERRIES &amp; NUTS FRENCH TOAST</b>		20.50
blueberries, strawberries, mixed nuts, & whipped cream		

## Side Orders

<b>ONE EGG</b>	2.99
<b>TWO EGGS</b>	4.95
<b>PORTUGUESE SAUSAGE (5 pcs.)</b>	8.95
<b>SPAM (4 pcs.)</b>	8.95
<b>HAM (3 pcs.)</b>	8.95
<b>BACON (4 pcs.)</b>	8.95
<b>PORK SAUSAGE</b>	8.95
<b>VIENNA SAUSAGE (5 pcs.)</b>	8.95
<b>CORNED BEEF HASH</b>	8.95
<b>GRILLED BUTTER ROLL &amp; JELLY</b>	3.59
<b>RICE (1 scoop)</b>	2.99
<b>POTATO MAC SALAD</b>	6.95
<b>ONE-HALF PAPAYA</b>	7.95
<b>FRESH FRUIT BOWL</b>	8.95

# Breakfast



**Fresh Fruit Bowl 8.95**

Served with our *famous butter roll* rice & mixed green salad  
*Substitute with Fried Potatoes 1.25, Fried Rice 1.89*

<b>TWO EGGS</b>		19.50
Choice of: ham, bacon, pork sausage, portuguese sausage, spam, vienna sausage, or corned beef hash.		
<b>LB COUNTRY STYLE OMELET</b>		20.50
2 eggs scrambled with green & round onions, tomatoes, spinach, & choice of: ham, bacon, pork sausage, portuguese sausage, spam, or vienna sausage.		
<b>LB DENVER OMELET</b>		21.95
3 eggs, ham, mushrooms, bell peppers, round onions, tomatoes, spinach, green onions & cheese		
<b>LB SMOKED PORK BELLY &amp; EGGS</b>		23.95
Strips of pork belly smoked in-house with 2 eggs		
<b>EGGS FLORENTINE</b>		21.95
Eggs scrambled with spinach and choice of: bacon or portuguese sausage atop grilled corn bread and served with fried potatoes. (no rice)		
<b>NEW ITEM EGGS BENEDICT</b>		23.95
2 poached eggs with ham, topped with hollandaise sauce over house baked corn bread and served with fried potatoes. (no rice) Available till 11 am		
<b>VEGETABLE OMELET</b> add cheese 0.99		19.95
3 eggs, mushrooms & seasonal vegetables.		
<b>LB MUSHROOM OMELET w/CHEESE</b>		19.95
3 eggs scrambled with mushrooms and cheese		
<b>GARLIC FRIED RICE &amp; EGGS</b>		20.95
2 eggs served with your choice of: ham, bacon, pork sausage, portuguese sausage, spam or vienna sausage.		
<b>LB KIM CHEE FRIED RICE &amp; EGGS</b>		22.95
2 eggs served with your choice of ham, bacon, pork sausage, portuguese sausage, spam or vienna sausage. Add 2 slices of cheese 0.99		
<b>LB LOCO MOCO</b>		20.95
Hand pressed hamburger steak, 2 eggs, and gravy over rice (not served with mixed green salad)		
<b>LOCO MOCO w/ FRIED RICE</b>		21.95
Hand pressed hamburger steak, 2 eggs, and gravy over fried rice (not served with mixed green salad)		
<b>SMOKED PORK BELLY LOCO MOCO</b>		23.95
Strips of pork belly smoked in-house, 2 eggs, and gravy over fried rice (not served with mixed green salad)		
<b>MAHI MAHI &amp; EGGS</b>		23.50
Lightly battered grilled mahi mahi & 2 eggs		
<b>NEW YORK STEAK (6 oz.) &amp; EGGS</b>		23.95
6 oz. U.S. Choice & 2 eggs		

# Daily Specials



Clam Chowder  
6.95

## CARVED PRIME RIB

available from 11am

Served with our *famous butter roll*, rice, corn, and your choice of mixed green salad or potato-mac salad

*Substitutue with Fried Potatoes 1.25. Fried Rice 1.89*

10 oz. w/ au jus 34.95

16 oz. w/ au jus 47.50



## CARVED PRIME RIB & LOBSTER TAIL

available from 11am

10 oz. carved Prime Rib paired with Lobster tail . Served with our *famous butter roll*, rice, corn, and your choice of mixed green salad or potato-mac salad.

*Substitutue with Fried Potatoes 1.25. Fried Rice 1.89*

59.50



## NEW YORK STEAK & SHRIMP

10 oz. New York steak with 4 pieces of grilled shrimp. Served with our *famous butter roll*, rice, corn, and your choice of mixed green salad or potato-mac salad

*Substitutue with Fried Potatoes 1.25. Fried Rice 1.89*

45.95



## MUSHROOM CHICKEN

Served with our *famous butter roll*, rice, corn, and your choice of mixed green salad or potato-mac salad

*Substitutue with Fried Potatoes 1.25. Fried Rice 1.89*

23.95

## Lunch & Dinner



Served with our *famous butter roll*, rice, corn, and your choice of mixed green salad or potato-mac salad

*Substitute with Fried Rice 1.89*

<b>LB</b> HAMBURGER STEAK (Ground Chuck) hand pressed	22.95
MEAT LOAF w/ gravy	21.95
BEEF TERIYAKI	22.95
CHICKEN TERIYAKI w/ pineapple	22.95
CHICKEN TERIYAKI	22.50
SMOKED PINEAPPLE PORK BELLY	24.95
MUSHROOM CHICKEN	23.95
<b>LB</b> CHICKEN KARAAGE w/ aioli & teriyaki sauce	22.50
GRILLED GARLIC CHICKEN w/ gravy	22.50
CHICKEN CUTLET w/ gravy	22.95
GRILLED MAHI MAHI	25.95
<b>US CHOICE</b> NEW YORK STEAK (10 oz.) & GRILLED SHRIMP	45.95
NEW YORK STEAK (10 oz.)	34.95
TWIN LOBSTER TAILS	54.95

*Add Fried Chicken Drumstick 3.25 or Thigh 4.25*

## Salads



Served with our *famous butter roll*

ARUGULA SALAD w/ grilled salmon	24.95
SPINACH SALAD w/ garlic shrimp	24.95
COBB SALAD w/ grilled chicken	24.95

## Local Favorites



*Clam Chowder*  
6.95

Served with our *famous butter roll*, rice, corn, and your choice of mixed green salad or potato-mac salad

*Substitute with Fried Rice 1.89*

<b>FRESH</b> 2 PC. FRIED CHICKEN (Drum & Thigh)	21.95
3 PC. FRIED CHICKEN (Drum & 2pc Thigh)	23.95
GRILLED JUMBO SHRIMP	24.95
GRILLED SALMON	25.95
MISO BUTTERFISH	28.95

<b>LB</b> OXTAIL SOUP served with our <i>famous butter roll</i> , rice, and garnished w/ cilantro, green onions, and minced ginger. Peanuts*	27.95
--	-------

*Add Saimin 1.95*

JUMBO GARLIC SHRIMP SAIMIN (3pcs.) garnished w/ spam, green onions, egg, fish cake, & corn	18.95
---	-------

<b>NEW ITEM</b> CHICKEN MILANESE pan fried crispy chicken, lemony strawberry arugula salad, with housemade champagne vinaigrette. Served with our <i>famous butter roll</i>	23.95
--	-------

*Add Fried Chicken Drumstick 3.25 or Thigh 4.25*

## Char-Broiled Burgers



Ground Chuck hamburger patty served on a fresh baked bun with our famous fried potatoes, lettuce, tomato, onions, pickles, and mixed green salad.

TERI BURGER DELUXE	22.95
HAMBURGER DELUXE	21.95
CHEESEBURGER DELUXE	22.95
<b>LB</b> ULTIMATE BACON CHEESEBURGER w/ mushrooms	23.95

*Add avocado 2.99*

*Add Fried Chicken Drumstick 3.25 or Thigh 4.25*

## Sandwiches



*Clam Chowder*  
6.95

Served on a fresh house-baked crescent bread with mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato, alfalfa, pickles, mixed green salad, and our famous fried potatoes.

GRILLED MAHI MAHI	23.95
HAWAIIAN B.L.T. w/ Avocado & Pineapple	23.95
B.L.T. w/ Avocado	22.95
TUNA w/ Avocado	21.95
HAM & CHEESE w/ Avocado	22.95

PRIME RIB FRENCH DUNK with au jus 21.95  
served w/ mixed green salad & our famous fried potatoes

*Add Fried Chicken Drumstick 3.25 or Thigh 4.25*

## Beverages



COFFEE	4.95
ICED COFFEE	6.50
PLANTATION ICED TEA	6.50
GUAVA PLANTATION ICED TEA	6.50
HOT TEA	4.50
MILK	4.95
CHOCOLATE MILK	4.95
HOT CHOCOLATE with whipped cream	4.95
SOFT DRINK	4.50
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Root Beer, Dr. Pepper, Lemonade, or Fruit Punch	
ORANGE JUICE	6.95
GUAVA JUICE	6.95

## Classic Milkshakes



made with Häagen-Dazs

COFFEE FLOAT	12.95
ORANGE CREAM MILKSHAKE	12.95
CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE	12.95
STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE	12.95
VANILLA MILKSHAKE	12.95
OREO MILKSHAKE	12.95

## Beers

MICHELOB ULTRA	6.95
STELLA ARTOIS	6.95
ASAHI SUPER DRY	6.95
ESTRELLA JALISCO	6.95
KONA BREWING CO. LIGHT BLONDE ALE	6.95
KONA BREWING CO. GOLD CLIFF IPA	7.50

## Wines by the glass

BONANZA cabernet sauvignon	12.95
MARTIN RAY pinot noir	14.95
MARKHAM merlot	15.95
CATENA VISTA malbec	12.95
DAOU chardonnay	14.95
Craggy Range sauvignon blanc	14.95
ZENATO DELLE VENEZIE pinot grigio	12.95
KUNG FU GIRL riesling	9.95
MALENE ROSE rose	11.95
VILLA SANDI fresco prosecco	11.95

## Hand-Crafted Cocktails

SPIKED PLANTATION <i>our signature plantation iced tea, vodka, guava juice</i>	15.95
PI-NADA-COLADA <i>rum, fresh lime juice, real coconut juice, pineapple juice</i>	15.95
WAKE UP CALL <i>kahlua, bailey's whipped, iced coffee</i>	15.95
I LAVA BLOODY MARY <i>vodka, bloody mary mix, tajin rim, garnished with celery stick</i>	15.95
FLY BY MAI TAI <i>rum, orgeat, lilikoi, fresh lime juice, pineapple and orange juice, dark rum float</i>	15.95
GUAVARITA <i>tequila, guava juice, fresh lime juice, soda, half rim tajin</i>	15.95
MIMOSA <i>orange, guava, or pineapple</i>	12.95

\* A STANDARD 18% TIP WILL BE APPLIED TO PARTIES OF 6 OR MORE\*

\* Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness\*

### Puffs

<b>LB</b> Coco Puff	3.75
Coco Puff half dozen	19.50
Coco Puff dozen	38.00
<b>LB</b> Green Tea Coco Puff	3.95
Green Tea Coco Puff half dozen	21.50
Green Tea Coco Puff dozen	39.50
<b>LB</b> Chocolate Cream Puff	3.69
<b>LB</b> Cream Puff	3.69
<b>ENTIRE</b> Dubai Chocolate Coco Puff	4.50
<b>ENTIRE</b> Dubai Chocolate Coco Puff half dozen	24.95
<b>ENTIRE</b> Dubai Chocolate Coco Puff dozen	43.50

### Squares & Rounds

Blueberry Cream Square	4.50
Lemon Coconut Square	4.50
Fruit Basket w/Custard	8.95
Corn Bread	3.50
Double Pineapple Round	6.95
Bread Pudding	4.75

### Rolls

Ham & Cheese Roll	4.50
Hot Dog Roll	4.29
Ham, Onion, Bacon Roll	4.29
Pepperoni Pizza Roll	4.29
Tuna & Ham Roll	4.29
<b>LB</b> Butter Roll	2.95
Taro Roll half dozen	8.99
Cinnamon Roll	4.75

### Donuts

Apple Malasada	4.25	Glazed Donut Ring	2.79
Haupia Malasada	4.25	French Donut	3.19
Lilikoi Malasada	4.25	<b>LB</b> Poi Mochi Donut	3.29
Boston Cream Donut	4.25	Poi Mochi Donut half dozen	18.50
Chocolate Cake Donut	3.50	Poi Mochi Donut dozen	35.00
Long John	4.25	<b>ENTIRE</b> Mochi Bites	1.95
Maple Bacon Donut	4.25	<b>ENTIRE</b> Mochi Bites half dozen	11.50
Croissant Donut w/Custard	4.75	<b>ENTIRE</b> Mochi Bites dozen	22.50
Glazed Donut Twist	2.79		

### Other Pastries

An Pan	4.19	<b>ENTIRE</b> Chocolate Almond Kouign Amann	6.50
Cinnamon Cruffin	4.95	<b>ENTIRE</b> Dubai Chocolate Croissant	4.29
Pineapple Cream Cheese Pan	5.25	Croissant	4.50
Cinnamon Apple Swirl	4.50	Chocolate Croissant	4.95
Apple Turnover	4.85	Chocolate Eclair	4.29
Bear Claw	3.85	Croissant Ham & Cheese	4.95
Butter Horn	3.85	Ensemada	3.95
Green Tea Croissant	5.25	Raisin Snail	3.95
Berries & Cream Cheese Croissant	8.50	Sweet Potato Crescent	3.95
<b>ENTIRE</b> Kouign Amann	5.75	Guava Cream Cheese Strudel	4.89

### Baked and Packed

Brownies dozen	9.95	Peanut Butter dozen	8.95
Butter Tea- Chocolate dozen	8.95	Russian Tea Cookies dozen	9.75
Butter Tea- Cherry dozen	8.95	Sesame Cookies dozen	10.95
Chocolate Chip dozen	8.95	Shortbread Cookies dozen	10.95
Lady Fingers dozen	8.95	Hamburger Buns half dozen	7.95
Oatmeal Raisin & Nuts Cookies 5pc.	9.50		



**SCAN TO  
ORDER ONLINE NOW**

### Danishes

Apple Danish	3.95
Coconut Danish	3.95
<b>ENTIRE</b> Cream Cheese Danish	4.89

### Scones

Chocolate Chip Scone	4.95
Blueberry Scone	4.75
Cranberry Scone	4.75

### Cakes

<b>LB</b> Chantilly Cake	39.50
<b>LB</b> Chocolate Dobash Cake	39.50
Guava Passion Chiffon Cake	39.50
Slice of Cake	8.50

### Cupcakes & Muffin

Banana Chantilly Cupcake	4.25
Decorated Cupcake	4.25
Rocky Road Cupcake	4.25
Guava Filled Cupcake	4.25